REQUEST  SPONSORSHIP/ENDORSEMENT FOR THE CABRINI FUND BILL: JUSTICE FOR ALL
Contact: Mary Pruski, mpruski57@gmail.com, 716-440-3910
** Denotes Mary Pruski has spoken with or met with senior staff member
NEW YORK STATE ASSEMBLY REPRESENTATIVES
Check for who is your representative: https://nyassembly.gov/mem/search/

Crystal Peoples-Stokes (District 141 – Majority Leader)
425 Michigan Ave, Buffalo, NY 14203
716-897-9714 Email: PeopleC@nyassembly.gov

Patrick Burke  (District 142)	**					Steve Hawley  (District 139)
3686 Seneca St. West Seneca, NY 14224				121 N. Main St, Suite 100 Albion NY
716-608-6099   email: burkep@nyassembly.gov			585-589-5780   
									email: HawleyS@nyassembly.gov
David DiPietro  (District **						Joe Sempolinski (District 148)
411 Main St. East Aurora, NY 14052				700 West State St.
716-655-0951   email: DiPietroD@nyassembly.gov		Olean, NY 14760   716-373-7103
									sempolinskij@nyassembly.gov
William Conrad  (District 140)**					Patrick Chludzinski (District 143) **
34 Peuquet Parkway Tonawanda, NY 14150			2562 Walden Ave Suite 102
716-873-2540    email: conradw@nyassembly.gov		Cheektowaga, NY 14225  716-686-3752
									email: chludzinskip@nyassembly.gov
Karen McMahon  (District 146)  **
5500 Main St. Suite 224, Williamsville, NY 14221
716-634-1895    email: mcmahonk@nyassembly.gov

Jonathon Rivera  (District 149)
40 Main St. Hamburg, NY 14075   716-985-7001
65 Grant St. Buffalo, NY 14213      716-885-9636        email: riverajd@nyassembly.gov

Paul Bologna  (District 144)  **
8180 Main St. Clarence, NY 14221         716-839-4691  email: bolognap@nyassembly.gov

NEW YORK STATE SENATORS

Check for who is your representative: https://www.nysenate.gov/find-my-senator

Patrick Gallivan  (60th District) **
2721 Transit Rd. Suite 116, Elma, NY 14059
716-656-8544  email: gallivan@nysenate.gov

April Baskin  (63rd District) **
40 La Riviere, Suite 121  Buffalo, NY 14202
716-826-2683  email: Baskin@nysenate.gov

George Borrello   (67Th District) **
2-6 E.Second St, Fenton Bldg Suite 302  Jamestown, NY 14701  716-664-4603
420 E. Main St. Batavia, NY 14020  585-507-8139
143 N. Main St. Warsaw, NY 14569    585-786-5048
email: borrello@nysenate.gov

Robert Ortt   (62nd Senate District – Minority Leader) **
175 Walnut St. Suite 6, Lockport, NY 14094
716-434-0680   email: Ortt@nysenate.gov

Sean Ryan – left the Senate to be Mayor of Buffalo, election scheduled for Feb 3(?).

Governor Kathy Hochul
The Honorable Kathy Hochul
Governor of New York State
NYS State Capitol Building
Albany, NY 12224
1-518-474-8390 
https://www.governor.ny.gov/content/governor-contact-form
